W-1150, Genetic Improvement of Bean (Phaseolus vulgaris L.) for Yield, Disease Resistance, and Food Value.

Wednesday November 8th, 2006 – meeting will convene at 9 a.m.

Best Western University Inn, 914 South College Avenue, Fort Collins, CO 805524
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	Washington State Univ.
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	USDA/ARS/Beltsville
	pastorm@doa.ars.usda.gov

	Norm Weeden
	Montana State Univ.
	mweeden@montana.edu
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	Michigan State Univ.
	kellyj@msu.edu

	Jim Myers
	Oregon State Univ.
	myersja@hort.oregonstate.edu

	Juan M. Osorno
	North Dakota State Univ.
	juan.osorno@ndsu.edu

	Maurice Bennink
	Michigan State Univ.
	mbennink@msu.edu

	Phillip Miklas
	USDA/ARS/Prosser
	pmiklas@pars.ars.usda.gov

	Mark Brick
	Colorado State Univ.
	mark.brick@colostate.edu

	Shree Singh
	Univ. of Idaho
	singh@kimberly.uidaho.edu

	James Beaver
	Univ. Puerto Rico
	j.beaver@hotmail.com

	Jim Steadman
	Univ. Nebraska
	jsteadman1@unl.edu

	Jack Cecil
	Univ. Wyoming
	jtcecil@wyo.edu

	Pat Byrne
	Colorado State Univ.
	patrick.byrne@colostate.edu


